
Championnat de Belgique Interclub
Vivy - Rochehaut 29.8.2021

ASUB

Patrick MOSSOUX
C.O. Pégase
Circuit : H60
Distance : 4300m (Dénivelé 140m)
Temps : 0:40:25 (9'24"/km)

3/23 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Bart VAN DE MOORTEL 0:35:57
2. Pierre MARCHAL 0:38:48

1. 244 00:03:34 297m 12'01"/km
2. 208 00:05:36 00:09:10 319m 17'33"/km
3. 210 00:03:41 00:12:51 434m 8'29"/km
4. 201 00:01:37 00:14:28 201m 8'03"/km
5. 211 00:09:29 00:23:57 1283m 7'23"/km
6. 216 00:02:41 00:26:38 178m 15'04"/km
7. 217 00:06:51 00:33:29 649m 10'33"/km
8. 218 00:01:50 00:35:19 129m 14'13"/km
9. 232 00:01:37 00:36:56 217m 7'27"/km

10. 230 00:02:09 00:39:05 191m 11'15"/km
11. 196 00:01:34 00:40:39 237m 6'37"/km
12. 195 00:00:00 00:40:39 54m 0'00"/km
13. 999 00:00:14 00:40:53 88m 2'39"/km
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